
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 30 January 2023

M M1/2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE Last start Masters winner RIC, 15/01/2023, R12, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2R. Tyler 527758 29/0354

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 11/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 1M M1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 18/0200

 3 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 15/01/2023, R12, M 3M 1P 3P M2/2/2R. Tyler 531211 14/0241

 4 REMNANTS Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 09/01/2023, R2, M 2M 6P 4P M2/2/2R. Tyler 528757 9/0216

 5 MY GIRL SIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P M2/2/2J. O'Bryan 529811 9/0213

 6 PERCY'S PRINCESS Weighted points score TOW, 13/08/2022, R4, 6 2P 3P 8P M2/2/2R. Tyler 550155 9/0165

 7 MAX'S IDOL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 6P M2/2/1J. Rudd 530397 14/097
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RIC Monday, 30 January 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 OLD MATE SAM Last start winner RIC, 28/12/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3N. Lazarus 551601 2/1131

 2 RITZA MEL Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4S. Morgan 551369 1/0212

 3 RAGLAN MAFIA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4J. Ashe 547857 1/0162

 4 BLACK BOOK Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 549040 2/0192

 5 COAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/0153

 6 MUM'S MOUSSAKA Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4J. Callaughan 559032 1/0138

 7 AEROPLANE WISH Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3C. Carl 548827 2/1129

 8 CANYA SIDE KICK Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 4C 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/0127

 9 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/096

 10 SISTER EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4L. Azzopardi 554964 2/090

 11 FORTUNATE BOY Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4K. Waddington 548358 1/085

 12 MR. SIZZLER Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R9, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 2/076
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 1 BURN RUBBER Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1J. Comito 535649 9/7252

 2 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 555819 7/6243
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 1 TAP OUT ZOE Last start winner RIC, 25/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Metselaar 553629 3/2218

 2 KNIGHTED TITAN Last start winner BUL, 27/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 561012 1/0151

 3 FUNKY FREAK Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1J. Comito 535648 5/3264

 4 BLACK GHOST Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1R. Tyler 536172 5/3264

 5 ZIPPING ISAAC Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2J. Glover 545555 3/2224

 6 SOLAR SPACE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3P. Moran 553072 2/1187

 7 SURPRISE ME Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4L. Vanderburg 552501 1/0171

 8 BABY MAGIC Last start placegetter RIC, 18/01/2023, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1R. Thomas 547133 7/6150

 9 MICKEY WOW Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2023, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Tyler 543307 4/3141

 10 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/1A. Messina 536609 4/3135

 11 PRECIOUS HONEY Last start Country winner LIT, 21/01/2023, R7, Y 1Y 3P 1P 5/1J. Buttsworth 553861 5/3260

 12 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start Country winner LIT, 14/01/2023, R8, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/1I. Robinson 545260 9/5162

 13 PEEKS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 03/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4Y 8Y 5/2J. Glover 548627 6/2147

 14 FRAMALDA Last start Country winner RIS, 21/01/2023, R1, Y 1Y 2P 4Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556495 1/0126

 15 ALLOWED TO DREAM Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4Y 4P 4P 5/3L. Rodgers 551839 3/177

 16 HONEY MONEY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 27/01/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 7M 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/277

 17 WOMBAT MAGIC 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 27/01/2023, R11, P 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/076

 18 TURBO TUXEDO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 27/01/2023, R11, P 5P 7Y 5P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/074

 19 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R8, Y 3Y 3P 3Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 2/0186

 20 BLUE STINGRAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4B. Van Deinsen 540985 3/0162

 21 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score GBN, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/1P. Barnes 530606 10/6160

 22 ALPHA WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/2C. Gatt 542826 3/2156

 23 COAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Swain 550056 2/1153

 24 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2P. Moran 548226 3/2141

 25 METLIFE STADIUM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 26 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Weighted points score NOW, 23/01/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1C. Bilal 537328 8/3117

 27 HEARTLAND Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/2111

 28 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3102

 29 ORSON ACE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3P 6Y 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0100

 30 BURNING SAND Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/3G. Stewart 550746 2/199

 31 MAX'S IDOL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 14/897
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 32 CRAB 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/096

 33 VILLAINOUS GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4W. King 537335 1/094

 34 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/187

 35 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1W. King 521967 4/371

 36 ZULU SPARROW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3D. Swain 543293 2/166

 37 MYSTERY ANNE Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548089 1/060

 38 SPIN AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R10, P 8P 8P 8Y 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/042
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 1 URANA BLAZER Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/0122

 2 ZENDAYA TO EXCEL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/01/2023, R1, P 4P M/1J. Whiticker 552580 0/058

 3 WE'RE GOOD Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R1, Y 4Y 4P 5P M/1T. Robinson 551034 0/084

 4 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1L. Galea 540576 0/072

 5 NARA SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5Y M/1J. Callaughan 559955 0/048

 6 MIGHTY TITAN Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R1, Y 6Y 8P 6Y M/1L. Galea 540579 0/042

 7 EARLY SUNSET Weighted points score RIS, 21/01/2023, R1, Y 7Y 8P 7P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/033
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 1 SURPRISE BABY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R3, C 6C 4P 1P 1/1L. Vanderburg 531165 19/6236
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 1 MY GIRL SIA 2 Last start winner RIC, 04/12/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 3/1/2J. O'Bryan 529811 9/8213
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 1 WICKED SPARTAN Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2023, R11, P 3P 5P 4C 4/1/2R. Tyler 532466 10/0167
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 1 STIR THE POT Last start winner RIC, 18/01/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3P. Johnston 555087 3/1228

 2 FULL PELT Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R9, P 2P 5P 4Y 5/3C. Carl 551749 4/1162

 3 LOVES A TIPPLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R9, C 4C 3C 5C 5/2S. Morgan 551669 5/2218

 4 BIG TOWN ROMEO Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4I. Robinson 545255 5/0171

 5 LIMITATION Weighted points score DHO, 03/01/2023, R8 4P 1P 5P 5/3S. Simonetta 556223 5/1165

 6 OPAL GLITTER Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R5, Y 2Y 6P 6Y 5/4J. Buttsworth 552463 4/0165

 7 RAGLAN MAFIA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4J. Ashe 547857 1/0162

 8 LIZZIE LOU Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Johnston 553768 1/0159

 9 ARTHUR CHANCE Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3L. Vanderburg 552499 2/1153

 10 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 7/1153

 11 COAL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Swain 550056 2/1153

 12 LUCKY ROMY Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/4G. Borg 551600 1/0134

 13 FINAL REASON Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1N. Wallace 538154 6/5132

 14 METLIFE STADIUM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 542180 4/3123

 15 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 12/2123

 16 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5Y 4Y 5/4P. Barnes 530605 7/0117

 17 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R11, P 7P 3Y 3Y 5/3R. Maitland 534552 5/1103

 18 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 537563 4/3102

 19 ORSON ACE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3P 6Y 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0100

 20 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/096

 21 WOMBAT MAGIC 1 Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/076

 22 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score RIS, 24/01/2023, R4, Y 5Y 5P 6Y 5/3S. Crompton 529690 5/171

 23 ZULU SPARROW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3D. Swain 543293 2/166
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 1 NARA SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5Y M/1J. Callaughan 559955 0/048

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 27 January 2023 - 06:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 30 January 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOONGABBIE MAE Last start winner RIC, 25/01/2023, R11, P 1P 7C 1P 3/1/2L. Vanderburg 547056 10/6220

 2 SURPRISE BABY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R3, C 6C 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Vanderburg 531165 19/12236
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 1 BLACK ONYX MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555816 3/1153

 2 ZARMAY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/01/2023, R10, P 3P 5Y 4Y 5/1P. Barnes 530605 7/5117

 3 ZOE'S CHARM Last start Country winner LIT, 21/01/2023, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 7P 5/3T. Robinson 547831 6/1162

 4 LOVES A TIPPLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R9, C 4C 3C 5C 5/2S. Morgan 551669 5/2218

 5 BANKROLLED Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R8, P 4P 3P 1C 5/3N. Wallace 548988 3/2206

 6 BLUE STINGRAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 540985 3/2162

 7 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 7/4153

 8 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547061 7/1138

 9 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3A. Messina 536615 4/1135

 10 SIZZLE AND SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R10, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/3J. Maitland 550281 3/1134

 11 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 5C 5/2C. Gatt 542828 3/293
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